
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:37PM

 14 17501 BENTO GONCALVES INDUSTRIAL  8District LD 7  5  5  22 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 26 17503 CARAZINHO GLORIA  28District LD 7  19  19  54 0  0  0 19  0  0  0

 9 17504 CAXIAS DO SUL SAO PELEGRINO  11District LD 7  2  2  20 0  4  0 2  0  0  0

 19 17505 CARLOS BARBOSA  17District LD 7  14  14  36 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 11 17507 CARAZINHO CENTRO  13District LD 7  3  3  24 0  2  0 3  0  0  0

 10 17509 CAXIAS DO SUL 1875  13District LD 7  4  4  23 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 31 17510 CONSTANTINA  28District LD 7  22  23  59 0  1  0 17  6  0  0

 14 17511 COTIPORA  14District LD 7  4  4  28 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 25 17512 ESPUMOSO  26District LD 7  16  17  51 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 18 17514 FARROUPILHA  19District LD 7  5  5  37 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 25 17515 ERECHIM CINQUENTENARI  34District LD 7  18  18  59 0  1  0 18  0  0  0

 54 17516 FLORES DA CUNHA  30District LD 7  13  13  84 0  8  0 11  2  0  0

 13 17517 GARIBALDI  17District LD 7  6  7  30 0  2  0 7  0  0  0

 14 17520 GUAPORE  35District LD 7  10  10  49 0  1  0 7  3  0  0

 25 17521 LAGOA VERMELHA  12District LD 7  9  9  37 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 30 17522 MARAU  38District LD 7  28  28  68 0  0  0 28  0  0  0

 14 17523 NAO ME TOQUE  16District LD 7  12  12  30 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 12 17525 NOVA PRATA  13District LD 7  9  9  25 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 22 17526 PASSO FUNDO CENTRO  29District LD 7  15  15  51 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 45 17528 SANANDUVA  9District LD 7  0  0  54 0  8  0 0  0  0  0

 9 17530 SARANDI  12District LD 7  2  2  21 0  2  0 1  1  0  0

 43 17531 SERAFINA CORREA  28District LD 7  19  19  71 0  1  0 18  1  0  0

 47 17532 SOLEDADE  40District LD 7  22  23  87 0  2  0 18  5  0  0

 24 17533 TAPEJARA  6District LD 7  1  1  30 0  5  0 1  0  0  0

 12 17534 TAPERA  15District LD 7  11  11  27 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 27 17535 VACARIA  35District LD 7  18  18  62 0  0  0 18  0  0  0

 29 17536 VERANOPOLIS  15District LD 7  14  14  44 1  0  0 14  0  0  1

 28 29857 IBIRAIARAS  15District LD 7  5  5  43 0  5  0 5  0  0  0
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 14 29858 SAO JOSE DO OURO  15District LD 7  13  13  29 0  1  0 10  3  0  0

 11 31704 VIADUTOS  14District LD 7  10  12  25 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 16 32807 NOVA BASSANO  23District LD 7  5  7  39 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 9 33706 ARVOREZINHA  13District LD 7  7  7  22 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 5 34097 SELBACH  14District LD 7  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 34106 CASCA  25District LD 7  16  16  50 0  1  0 16  0  0  0

 24 34290 ANTONIO PRADO  33District LD 7  19  19  57 0  1  0 19  0  0  0

 27 35756 BARRACAO  34District LD 7  21  21  61 0  3  0 20  1  0  0

 14 35757 GAURAMA  17District LD 7  10  12  31 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 11 37432 PAIM FILHO  9District LD 7  4  6  20 0  1  0 5  1  0  0

 8 37832 FONTOURA XAVIER  11District LD 7  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 41350 ERVAL GRANDE  11District LD 7  6  6  29 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 14 42804 FARROUPILHA IMIGRANTE  5District LD 7  3  3  19 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 43154 CACIQUE DOBLE  20District LD 7  18  18  39 0  0  0 18  0  0  0

 25 43495 GETULIO VARGAS CENTRO  4District LD 7  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 45128 NONOAI  33District LD 7  19  23  61 0  7  0 21  2  0  0

 4 47390 PASSO FUNDO INDEPENDENCIA  10District LD 7  4  4  14 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 16 47425 ESMERALDA  9District LD 7  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 50030 PASSO FUNDO INTEGRACAO  23District LD 7  14  14  42 0  1  0 10  4  0  0

 16 50705 CARAZINHO INDUSTRIAL  16District LD 7  10  10  32 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 21 51785 SAO JOAO DA URTIGA  21District LD 7  18  18  42 0  0  0 15  3  0  0

 0 54560 PASSO FUNDO AMIZADE  28District LD 7  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 56909 PARAI  14District LD 7  8  10  30 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 21 59571 MACHADINHO  5District LD 7  3  4  26 0  1  0 3  1  0  0

 9 59751 PASSO FUNDO 2000  12District LD 7  9  9  21 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 21 59753 SEVERIANO DE ALMEIDA  17District LD 7  13  13  38 0  0  0 6  7  0  0

 7 59795 VICTOR GRAEFF  14District LD 7  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 59817 PASSO FUNDO ALVORADA  11District LD 7  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0
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 11 60117 BENTO GONCALVES CIDADE DO VINHO  7District LD 7  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 1 60216 BENTO GONCALVES FEMINA INTEGRACAO  24District LD 7  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 61338 BOM JESUS  8District LD 7  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 20 62069 SAO MARCOS  28District LD 7  7  7  48 0  13  0 6  1  0  0

 17 63220 ILOPOLIS  12District LD 7  9  10  29 0  1  0 10  0  0  0

 8 77305 CAXIAS DO SUL FORQUETA  13District LD 7  5  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 0 83048 TAPEJARA MULHER  14District LD 7  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 105605 JAQUIRANA  17District LD 7  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 108517 CAXIAS DO SUL EDUCACÃO E CULTURA  13District LD 7  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 117891 VACARIA LEONAS  28District LD 7  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 119546 Lagoa Vermelha Azaleias  18District LD 7  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 124785 Ronda Alta 2015  2District LD 7  0  0  6 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 10 125259 Três Palmeiras  17District LD 7  9  9  27 0  4  0 6  3  0  0

 9 131316 Coxilha Centenario  19District LD 7  4  4  28 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 139640 Fagundes Varela  19District LD 7  14  14  37 0  0  0 8  6  0  0

 10 146063 LAGOA VERMELHA MELVIN JONES  11District LD 7  5  6  21 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 0 158113 São José do Ouro - Cidade do Ouro  25District LD 7  1  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 171726 Aratiba  17District LD 7  7  8  27 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 14 172016 Sertão Renascer  16District LD 7  12  12  30 0  0  0 3  9  0  0

 11 181842 Três Arroios  13District LD 7  9  9  24 0  0  0 5  4  0  0

 0 181866 Pinhal da Serra  16District LD 7  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 182115 Ibiaçá  13District LD 7  0  0  20 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

 9 182635 Pontão  19District LD 7  2  2  28 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 190053 Bento Gonçalves CL Nelson Bortolini  35District LD 7  12  12  51 0  0  0 8  4  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,278  2,719 1,441
 80

 642  665  1  83  0569 96  0  1
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